
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
91 
96 
29 
81 

193 
251 
149 
64 

217 
134 
595 
329 
122 
71 

262 
82 

831 
705 
25 

156 
495 
83 
66 

909 
37 
17 

100 
926 
727 
38 

159 
114 
613 
413 
126 
234 
372 
521 
154 
268 

Name 
Jeremy Seewer 
Hunter Lawrence 
Henry Jacobi 
Brian Hsu 
Jaromir Romancik 
Jens Getteman 
Dennis Ullrich 
Dominique Thury 
Sulivan Jaulin 
Filip Neugebauer 
Cedric Grobben 
Luca Nijenhuis 
Hannes Volber 
Christian Brockel 
Mike Stender 
Andy Baumgartner 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Cyril Genot 
Petr Smitka 
Angus Heidecke 
Evgeny Mikhaylov 
Nathan Renkens 
Tim Koch 
Lukas Neurauter 
Rudolf Weschta 
Stefan Ekerold 
Stephan Büttner 
Jeremy Delince 
Boris Maillard 
Bernhard Ekerold 
Tobias Linke 
Davide von Zitzewitz 
Vaclav Kovar 
Nolan Cordens 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Stefan Frank 
Ivan Baranov 
Bence Szvoboda 
Dani de Vries 
Lukasz Lonka 

FNM 
FMS 
MA 
DMSB 
MAMS 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
PZM 
FMB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
MFR 
FMB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
MAMS 
KNMV 
PZM 

Nat/Hometown 
SUI/ Bülach 
AUS/ Lommel 
GER/ Bad Sulza 
GER/ Domaszék 
CZE/ chrastava 
BEL/ Zelzate 
GER/ Kämpfelbach 
GER/ Schneeberg 
FRA/ Rheinbach 
CZE/ Divaky 
BEL/ Opglabbeek 
NED/ Heerde 
GER/ Gardelegen 
GER/ Petershagen 
GER/ Eutin 
SUI/ Romanshorn 
POL/ Chorzów 
BEL/ RIEMST 
CZE/ Mesto Touskov 
GER/ Delitzsch 
RUS/Novomikhaylovskiy 
BEL/ Momalle 
GER/ Wormstedt 
AUT/ Sautens 
CZE/ Stribro 
GER/ Weiskirchen 
GER/ Schkölen 
BEL/ Beaufays 
FRA/ Weimar 
GER/ Weiskirchen 
GER/ Berlin 
GER/ Karlshof 
CZE/ Protivin 
BEL/ sint-truiden 
GER/ Urbach 
GER/ Königsbrunn 
RUS/ Grünheide 
HUN/ Balatonbereny 
NED/ Roden 
POL/ Wrzesnia 

Trademark 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Team Suzuki World MX2 
Team Suzuki World MX2 
STC Racing 
Husqvarna Maurer Gep Racing Te
JD 191 KTM Racing Team 
Team Pfeil Kawasaki 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KTM GST Berlin 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea

Monster Energy Kawasaki Pfeil 
A-Team Neustrelitz 
KTM GST Berlin 
Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Mot
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
JD 191 KTM Racing Team 
Falcon Motorsports 
COFAIN Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz 

Falcon Motorsports 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes 
COFAIN Racing Team 
Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinec
Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Mot
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
KMP-Honda-Racing 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
BVZ Racing Team 
MITTERBÄCK BRIDGESTONE RAC
Becker Mowik Racing 
Mefo Sport Racing Team 
TTW-Offroad.de 
GARIN MX TEAM 
HTS Team by Mefo Sport 
Becker Mowik Racing 
WZ-Racing 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
13 
12 
12 
8 

Total Tm 
35:07.239 
35:26.186 
35:48.063 
35:58.234 
35:59.228 
36:01.459 
36:03.662 
36:25.353 
36:31.930 
36:37.919 
36:46.923 
36:51.242 
36:52.600 
36:53.164 
36:54.399 
36:56.946 
36:57.542 
36:58.836 
37:00.217 
35:08.266 
35:10.504 
35:12.664 
35:25.043 
35:32.337 
35:36.218 
35:46.135 
35:49.279 
35:50.351 
35:53.260 
35:57.549 
36:00.338 
36:01.168 
36:06.835 
36:30.012 
36:40.582 
36:49.594 
26:39.162 
23:42.506 
25:36.303 
15:49.358 

Diff 

18.947 
40.824 
50.995 
51.989 
54.220 
56.423 

1:18.114 
1:24.691 
1:30.680 
1:39.684 
1:44.003 
1:45.361 
1:45.925 
1:47.160 
1:49.707 
1:50.303 
1:51.597 
1:52.978 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:48.302 
1:49.827 
1:49.232 
1:51.743 
1:50.791 
1:52.259 
1:51.172 
1:51.810 
1:51.763 
1:53.589 
1:53.617 
1:52.648 
1:54.191 
1:53.864 
1:54.371 
1:52.032 
1:53.949 
1:54.274 
1:54.545 
1:54.886 
1:54.699 
1:54.881 
1:55.240 
1:54.248 
1:55.654 
1:54.978 
1:56.114 
1:55.032 
1:54.118 
1:56.485 
1:56.451 
1:57.200 
1:55.230 
1:56.472 
1:58.346 
1:58.591 
1:55.000 
1:53.402 
1:55.618 
1:55.346 

In Lap 
4 

17 
3 

13 
3 

17 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
5 
4 

15 
19 
2 
7 
3 
5 
8 
5 
8 
5 
4 
6 

14 
3 
8 
4 
6 
6 
3 
5 
6 
8 
6 
6 
4 
9 
6 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Local Live Timing smartphone: WLAN: TIMEKEEPING  Browser: www.timekeeping.local 
Weather: sunny 19 degrees, dry track 
#91  holeshot 
Started: 40            Classified: 40            Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
18.947 

Ø km/h 
52,909 

Best Lap Tm 
1:48.302 

km/h 
54,182 

Best Lap by 
91 - Jeremy Seewer 

Printed: 14.05.2017 14:44:04 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. ADAC MX Masters Mölln 
Klasse 1 Masters 

1. Race 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:06:17 

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km 

14.05.2017 14:05 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                     Clerk of the course Frank Trampenau:
DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noack:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr.: MX-14/17


